
UNITED IN KIND COACHES 

 

South 

Castle Point Borough:  Anna Wilson   Email: anna.wilson@ceessex.org.uk   Mobile: 07458 300897 

Basildon Borough:  Ali Massey   Email: ali.massey@ceessex.org.uk    Mobile: 07458 300899 

Rochford District:   Corrina O’Donnell   Email: corrina.odonnell@ceessex.org.uk    

             Mobile: 07305 007622 

 
Brentwood District:   Amy Robelou    Email: Amy.Robelou@ceessex.org.uk    Mobile:  07540 720601 

  

 

Mid-Essex 

Maldon District (south):  Karis Galliano    Email:  karis.galliano@ceessex.org.uk    

                Mobile: 07458 300901 

 

Maldon District (North):  Stella Scrivener   Email:  stella.scrivener@ceessex.org.uk    

      Mobile: 07458 300902 

 

Braintree District:   Jayne Laken   Email:  jayne.laken@ceessex.org.uk   Mobile:  07458 300903 

 

Chelmsford District (part):   Kelly Coombs   Email:  kelly.coombs@ceessex.org.uk    

      Mobile: 07540 720610 

 

Chelmsford District (part):  Rebecca Morton   Email:  Rebecca.Morton@ceessex.org.uk  

          Mobile: 07746 957309 

  

North 

Tendring District (part):  Catherine Venables   Email:  Catherine.Venables@ceessex.org.uk   

              Mobile: 07458 300898 

 

Tendring District (part):   Tracey Crook   Email:  Tracey.Crook@ceessex.org.uk    

                 Mobile: 07507 765850 

 

Colchester:  H Goodwin   Email:  h.goodwin@ceessex.org.uk   Mobile: 07458 300894 

  

West 

Uttlesford:   Christine Chester   Email: Christine.Chester@ceessex.org.uk   Mobile: 07597 583466 

Epping:  Nick Robinson    Email:   Nick.Robinson@ceessex.org.uk    Mobile: 07305707742 

Harlow: Sarah Ayling   Email: Sarah.Ayling@ceessex.org.uk    Mobile: 07933 184603 
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